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Hyundai il0 1.0 Se 5Dr | May 2015
MOT' D UNTIL1ST DECEMBER 2024

First impressions

b Choice
are important.

We've got thousands

&=

of new and used
vehicles

I'll be ready very soon.

Customer
Care

We've got over
70,000 positive
reviews

Includes 6 months RAC Warranty
Vehicle Features

2 front seat back pockets, 2x 12V sockets, 3x3 point rear
seatbelts, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding flat to floor rear
seats, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock
Braking System, Black finish on B pillars, Bluetooth Connection,
Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers,
Brake assist function, Childproof rear door locks, Climate Control,
Cloth upholstery, Courtesy lights, Cruise control + speed limiter,
Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height
adjustment, Driver 4+ passenger vanity mirrors, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors with ticket
holders, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric
Door Mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows,
Electronic stability control, Front/rear adjustable head restraints,
Front and rear bottle holders, Front and rear seatbelt reminder,
Front door pockets, Front intermittent wash wipers, Front
seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Heated rear window,
Height adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Internet
Connection/WIFI Hotspot, iPod Connection, Isofix child seat
preparation, Isofix Mounting Points, Luggage compartment
lighting, One touch open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger
airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Power Steering, Rain
sensor wipers, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear
door pockets, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Space saver spare wheel, Speed sensitive auto door locking,
Split Folding Rear Seats, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, USB Connection,
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC), Xenon Headlights
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

62 Boucher Road Belfast, Belfast, BT126LR

028 9038 3597

£5,499

73000

Petrol

Manual

Grey

998

108

B (£20 p/a)

Hatchback

1A

JRZ4339
3665mm
1660mm
1500mm
5
218L
1420KG
487KG
47.1MPG
70.6MPG
60.1MPG
40L
5 SPEED
96MPH
14.9s
65BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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