

Hyundai i10 1.0 Se 5Dr | May 2015 MOT' D UNTIL1ST DECEMBER 2024

£5,499





Includes 6 months RAC Warranty

Vehicle Features

2 front seat back pockets, 2x 12V sockets, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding flat to floor rear seats, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Black finish on B pillars, Bluetooth Connection, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers, Brake assist function, Childproof rear door locks, Climate Control, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors with ticket holders, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric Door Mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electronic stability control, Front/rear adjustable head restraints, Front and rear bottle holders, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front door pockets, Front intermittent wash wipers, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Heated rear window, Height adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Internet Connection/WIFI Hotspot, iPod Connection, Isofix child seat preparation, Isofix Mounting Points, Luggage compartment lighting, One touch open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear door pockets, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Space saver spare wheel, Speed sensitive auto door locking, Split Folding Rear Seats, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, USB Connection, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC), Xenon Headlights

Miles:	73000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	108
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	1A
Reg:	JRZ4339

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3665mm
Width:	1660mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	218L
Gross Weight:	1420KG
Max. Loading Weight:	487KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	40L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	96MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	65BHP



